
CERTIFICATE 

The certification body of Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
hereby confirms that the company 

 
ASM Aerosol - Service AG 
CH-4313 Möhlin 

has introduced and applies a management system for 

Development, production and sale of liquid and semi-solid 
products in the application fields cosmetic, perfume, 
pharmaceutical (drugs and medical devices) and technical area 

according to: 

ISO 9001:2008 Quality management 
ISO 13485:2003 for medical devices 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 13485  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

08-106-044 
12.03.2008 
31.01.2014 
11.03.2017 

10-106-617 
12.03.2008 
31.01.2014 
11.03.2017 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 
 

Wallisellen, 14.02.2014 
The certification body 
of Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
A SVTI and TÜV SÜD company 
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